St Bede’s College - Mentone St Bede’s College - Mentone

Route: 1000 | Afternoon Route: 1000 | Afternoon
10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 15:35
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 15:36
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 15:37
9346 Venice St/Mentone Pde 15:38
9347 Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde 15:38
19614 Mentone Station/Como Pde 15:40

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West to Mentone Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

St Bede’s College - Mentone St Bede’s College - Mentone

Route: 1002 | Afternoon Route: 1002 | Afternoon
EXEENE E

10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 15:20

19614 Mentone Station/Como Pde 15:23

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express via Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West Mentone Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 1022 | Morning

9649
20266
9647
9646
9645
9644
9643
9642
9641
9640
9639
9638
9637
9636
9635
9634
9633
9632
9631
9630
3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
19613
11252
9627
9626
9625
9624

Rudyard St/Warrigal Rd

0ld Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd
Dales Park/Warrigal Rd

South Rd/Warrigal Rd

Cochranes Rd/Warrigal Rd
Corporate Dr/Warrigal Rd

Keys Rd/Warrigal Rd

Kingston Rd/Warrigal Rd

Kingston Centre/Warrigal Rd

Age St/Warrigal Rd

Argus St/Warrigal Rd

Farm Rd/Warrigal Rd

Tanti St/Warrigal Rd

Centre Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd
Norma Ave/Warrigal Rd

Alden Ct/Warrigal Rd

Voltri St/Warrigal Rd

Sarzana St/Warrigal Rd

Cervara St/Warrigal Rd

Savona St/Warrigal Rd

Mitchell St/Warrigal Rd

Stawell St/Warrigal Rd

Mentone Grammar School/Como Pde
St Augustines Anglican Church/Como Pde
Kilbreda College/Como Pde
Mentone Station/Como Pde - Bay 1
Davies St/Florence St

Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde
Venice St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde
Palermo St/Mentone Pde

08:00
08:01
08:02
08:04
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:32
08:32
08:33
08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 1022 | Morning
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& Springvale
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Mordialloc Braeside Keysborough

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Warrigal Rd, Right Como Pde West, Left Balcombe Rd, Left Davies St, Left Florence St, Right Mentone Pde to St Bede’s College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

St Bede’s College - Mentone

Route: 2202 | Afternoon

IIIIEI:I!I'I:IIII‘I||I|||I|H%i‘%%*‘*l%i‘%iilllllllll‘lllii!ll!lll IIIIElII!IlI:IIII‘||I||I||IH%‘%%**‘il%i‘%iilllllllll‘lllii:ll:lll

10481
9346
9347
19613
9348
9349
3529
23209
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
4
14
15
16
43
3628
3629
3630
3631
3632
3634
3635

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

St Bedes College/Naples Rd

Venice St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde
Mentone Station/Como Pde
Swanston St/Balcombe Rd

Rogers St/Balcombe Rd

Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd
Blackwood Ave/Lower Dandenong Rd
Glenelg Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd

Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd
Allandale Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Bundora Pde/Lower Dandenong Rd
Duigan Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd

De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Redwood Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd
Woodlands Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd
Braeside Park/Howard Rd

Chadwick Reserve/Howard Rd

Village Dr/Howard Rd

Earlwood St/Howard Rd

Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd
Kingswood Golf Club/Centre Dandenong Rd
Golfwood Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd
Greenview Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd
Dingley PS/Centre Dandenong Rd
Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd
Harley St/Centre Dandenong Rd

Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

}’ Google Play

15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:28
15:29
15:29
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:39
15:42

GETITON

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2202 | Afternoon

"™ Cheltenham

5980 S
& 3 Springvale
Moorabbin South
Airport I

Braeside
Mordialloc |

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Naples Rd, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West, Right Balcombe Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Lower Dandenong Rd, Left Howard
Rd, Right Centre Dandenong Rd to Golf Links Cres

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2229 | Morning

m

3294
3295
3477
3297
3298
3299
3300
3301
3302
3303
3476
1652
3306
3307
3308
3309
3310
3311
3312
3475
3313
3314
3315
3316
2891
2890
2889
2888
2887
2886
2885

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stackpoole St/Chandler Rd

Conley St/Nance St

Ainsley Ave/Bloomfield Rd

Isaac Rd/Bloomfield Rd

Frederick Wachter Reserve/Bloomfield Rd
Beverely Pl/Bloomfield Rd

Kingslere Ave/Bloomfield Rd
Parkmore SC/Kingsclere Ave

Grayling Cres/Kingsclere Ave
Balgowlah Ave/Kingsclere Ave
Turramurra Dr/Kingsclere Ave
Wahroonga Ave/Kingsclere Ave
Parramatta Cres/Kingsclere Ave
Kingsclere Ave/Corrigan Rd

Trevor Ct/Corrigan Rd

Darren Rd/Corrigan Rd

Putt Gr/Corrigan Rd

Resurrection Church/Corrigan Rd
Cheltenham Rd/Corrigan Rd

Chapel Rd/Cheltenham Rd

Beauvorno Ave/Cheltenham Rd
Springers Leisure Centre/Cheltenham Rd
Carson Ave/Cheltenham Rd
Springvale Rd/Cheltenham Rd

Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd
Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd
Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd
Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd

07:32
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:54
07:55
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:57
07:58

2884
2883
2882
2881
2880
2879
3323
3324
3325
3326
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
10481
9344
9345
9346
9347
19613
3342
3343
3473

mm

Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd
Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd
Earlwood St/Howard Rd

Timms Cres/Howard Rd

Plaza Cres/Howard Rd

Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd
Bell Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd
De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Rivette St/Lower Dandenong Rd
Ewen St/Lower Dandenong Rd
McSwain St/Lower Dandenong Rd
Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd

82 Lower Dandenong Rd

Olive Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd

Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd
Mitchell St/Warrigal Rd

Stawell St/Warrigal Rd

St Bedes College/Naples Rd

Palermo St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde
Venice St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde
Mentone Station/Como Pde - Bay 1
Davies St/Balcombe Rd

Mundy St/Balcombe Rd

Mentone Girls’ Sec Col/Balcombe Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:00
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:29

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2229 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Stackpoole St, Left Newman Ave, Right Nance St, Left Bloomfield Rd, Right Kingsclere Ave, Left Corrigan Rd, Right Cheltenham Rd,
Cont Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Warrigal Rd,
Right Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West, Left Balcombe Rd to Mentone Girls’ Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2230 | Morning

2888 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:00
2887 Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:00
2886 Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:01
2885 Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:02
2884 Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:04
2883 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:04
2882 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 08:05
2881 Timms Cres/Howard Rd 08:06
2880 Plaza Cres/Howard Rd 08:07
2879 Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:09
3323 Bell Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:10
3324 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:12
3325 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:13
3326 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:14
3328 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:16
3329 Rivette St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:17
3330 Ewen St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:18
3331 McSwain St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:19
3332 Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:20
3333 82 Lower Dandenong Rd 08:21
3334 Olive Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:22
3335 Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:23
3336 Mitchell St/Warrigal Rd 08:26
3337 Stawell St/Warrigal Rd 08:26
10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 08:29
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 08:30
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 08:32
K7 Venice St/Mentone Pde 08:32
9347 Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde 08:33
19613 Mentone Station/Como Pde 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2230 | Morning

1 Cheltenham___

B30 |
Springvale

Moorabbin y South
Airport

11|

Braeside
Mordialloc

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Naples Rd, Left
Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West to Mentone Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2232 | Afternoon (Page 1) Route: 2232 | Afternoon (Page 1)

Clarinda Clayton South

\ Springvale :
10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 15:40 3640 Corrigan Rd/Cheltenham Rd 16:04 . ; ': | pa:‘kogfnh
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 15:40 3553 Cheltenham Rd/Corrigan Rd 16:05 & PENNYDALEN
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 15:41 3555 Resurrection Church/Corrigan Rd 16:05 L Ch"". | S AN
9346 Venice St/Mentone Pde 15:42 3556 Putt Gr/Corrigan Rd 16:06 A
46611 Mentone Grammar School/Naples Rd 15:43 3557 Darren Rd/Corrigan Rd 16:06 ik 7 | Meamin T T s A bpgg-?f‘hm
3527 Stawell St/Warrigal Rd 15:45 3558 Trevor Ct/Corrigan Rd 16:07 gl | ] | Village i
3528 St Patricks Primary School/Warrigal Rd 15:45 3530 Kingsclere Ave/Corrigan Rd 16:08 I8 ] i
3529 Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:47 3550 Yagoona Ave/Kingsclere Ave 16:08 \ . " A D cowst 5]
23209 Blackwood Ave/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:48 2028 Allawah Cl/Kingsclere Ave 16:09
3531 Glenelg Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:48 2029 Chesney St/Kingsclere Ave 16:10 \PORE " dn | 44,
3532 Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:49 3561 Balgowlah Ave/Kingsclere Ave 16:10 | Mordialoc  f, Broesidy / bl
3533 Allandale Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:49 2031 Bundeena Ave/Kingsclere Ave 16:11
3534 Bundora Pde/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:50 3563 Parkmore SC/Kingsclere Ave 16:12
3535 Duigan Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:51 3564 Kingslere Ave/Bloomfield Rd 16:12
3536 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:51 3565 Beverely Pl/Bloomfield Rd 16:12 ;
3537 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:52 3566 Frederick Wachter Reserve/Bloomfield Rd ~ 16:13 Gardens
3538 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:53 3567 Isaac Rd/Bloomfield Rd 16:14 \
3539 Boundary Ra/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:54 3758 Ainsley Ave/Bloomfield Rd 16:15 i eri el
3540 Redwood Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:55 3568 Conley St/Nance St 16:15
3541 Woodlands Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:55 3569 15 Stackpoole St 16:16 TURN DIRECTIONS
3542 Howard Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:56 2041 Stackpoole St/Chandler Rd 16:16
2222 ::::lzriC:i:‘:;?’j;i?;i:‘?ﬂi:s R ]222 2222 E::t:;a;/?r:::j:rjl;;m 1:; Via Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone.Pde, Right. Venic_e St, Left Naples Rd, Left Warrigal Bd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Lower .
255 Cassava CtlLower Dandenong Rd 15:58 2044 Pamela StRailway Pde 16:19 Dandenong Rd, Cont Cheltenham Bd, Leﬂ. Corrigan Rd, Right Klngscle.re Aye, Left Bloomfield Rg, Right Nance St, Left Newman Ave, Right
3546 TP —— 1550 2045 Lioge AvelRallwey Pde 1619 Stackpoole St, Left Chandler Rd, Right Railway Pde, Cont Foster St, Right into Dandenong Station
3547 Greenwood Village Mews/Lower D’'nong Rd  16:00 2046 Yarraman Station/Railway Pde 16:20
3636 Spring Park Golf Course/Lower D’nong Rd  16:00 2047 Dallimore Ct/Railway Pde 16:21 - - = - -
3637 Springvale Rd/Cheltenham Rd 16:01 2048 Belfort St/Railway Pde 16:22 1:0 view o.ur list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 October 2024
3549 Fiveways Bvd/Cheltenham Rd 16:02 3652 Wilma Ave/Railway Pde 16:23
3638 Springers Leisure Centre/Cheltenham Rd 16:03
3551 Beauvorno Ave/Cheltenham Rd 16:04 CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2232 | Afternoon (Page 2)

CONTINUES FROM PREVIOUS PAGE

3653 Rosewood Reception/24 Railway Pde 16:23
3654 Swords St/Foster St 16:24
45538 Dandenong Station 16:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2232 | Afternoon (Page 2)

¥ Clarinda Clayton South

Springvale

Noble
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.-,—_-.-m:-.-_j_-_.:__:r__ & Springvale
Moorabbin S — - South
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\ 3 D

Mordialloc Braesidé 1 "-:'-Ké'y'sbumugl'_l_7___7__ {
im Rd | I 9
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% Aspendale
Gardens

Dandenong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Right Venice St, Left Naples Rd, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Lower
Dandenong Rd, Cont Cheltenham Rd, Left Corrigan Rd, Right Kingsclere Ave, Left Bloomfield Rd, Right Nance St, Left Newman Ave, Right
Stackpoole St, Left Chandler Rd, Right Railway Pde, Cont Foster St, Right into Dandenong Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 October 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

St Bede’s College - Mentone

Route: 2254 | Morning

2891
2890
2889
2888
2887
2886
2885
2884
PALR]
2882
2881
2880
2879
3323
3324
3325
3326
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
10481
9344
9345
9346

Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd
Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd
Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd
Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd
Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd
Earlwood St/Howard Rd

Timms Cres/Howard Rd

Plaza Cres/Howard Rd

Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd
Bell Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd
De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd
Rivette St/Lower Dandenong Rd
Ewen St/Lower Dandenong Rd
McSwain St/Lower Dandenong Rd

Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd

82 Lower Dandenong Rd

Olive Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd

Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd
Mitchell St/Warrigal Rd

Stawell St/Warrigal Rd

St Bedes College/Naples Rd

Palermo St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde
Venice St/Mentone Pde

08:05 9347 Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde 08:38
08:06 19613 Mentone Station/Como Pde 08:40
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:31
08:32
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2254 | Morning

Cheltenham,_

Springvale

Moorabbin £ 1 South
Airport DINGLEY

Parkdale
(111

Braeside |,
Mordialloc | |

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Naples Rd, Left
Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West to Mentone Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 2263 | Afternoon Route: 2263 | Afternoon

Lie) nglewﬁh L
out! ===
Stop Name Stop Name
10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 15:40 3635 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 16:00 o ) :
Moorabbin Clarinda Clayton South I
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 15:40 3636 Spring Park Golf Course/Lower D'nong Rd ~ 16:00 \ [ =
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 15:41 411 Keysborough Ave/Springvale Rd 16:00 | i 1 Keys Re Springvale - =
9346 Venice St/Mentone Pde 15:41 22334 Spring Rd/Springvale Rd 16:00 | SN l Heatherton | ; = Nkogle =
5 | (a ar or
46611 Mentone Grammar School/Naples Rd 15:42 412 Westall Rd/Springvale Rd 16:00 3 ; = Da;nfle;lﬁng
A l: on
3527 Stawell St/Warrigal Rd 15:44 413 Clarke Rd/Springvale Rd 16:00 g
NoblePark,__
3528 St Patrick’s Primary School/Warrigal Rd 15:44 414 Harold Rd/Springvale Rd 16:00 !
3529 Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:45 415 Athol Rd/Springvale Rd 16:00 M,‘g?,ﬂ:ﬁ'ﬁ-‘”.
23209 Blackwood Ave/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:46 1642 Kilberry Ave/Springvale Rd 16:04 i =
\ 7 e o D.&r.I'IFr‘II.'}h'G
3531 Glenelg Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:46 418 Ealing Cres/Springvale Rd 16:05 \ et - Mentone ¢ b
3532 vy St/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:47 2911 Heatherton Rd/View Rd 16:07 A4 P TN Dandgnongicrow s
3533 Allandale Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:48 2910 Neale St/View Rd 16:07 » _- f . |
3534 Bundora Pde/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:49 23207 Sandown Greyhounds/View Rd 16:08 ;"km o i1 W [ Lo’
3535 Duigan Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:50 2909 Lightwood Rd/View Rd 16:08 N, | Mordialioc vt | | KEysborouch,
3536 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:50 2908 EIm Gr/Lightwood Rd 16:10 ‘ i
3537 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:50 2907 Springvale Station/Lightwood Rd 16:10
3538 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:51
Waterways
3539 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:52
3540 Redwood Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:52
3541 Woodlands Dr/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:52 TURN DIRECTIONS
4 Braeside Park/Howard Rd 15:53
14 Chadwick Reserve/Howard Rd 15:54 . . . . . .
5 Vilage Dr/Howard Rd 15:50 Via Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Right Venice St, Left Naples Rd, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Lower
illage Dr/Howar E . . .

Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Lower Dandenong Rd, Left Springvale Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, Left
16 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 15:54 . . . .

View Rd, Left Lightwood Rd to Springvale Station
43 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 15:55
3628 Kingswood Golf Club/Centre Dandenong Rd  15:55
3629 Golfwood Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:56 - - = 0 -

) To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

3630 Greenview Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:57 . L

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024
3631 Dingley PS/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:58
3632 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:59
3634 Harley St/Centre Dandenong Rd 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3101 | Morning

2009 Springvale Station/Springvale Rd 08:00
42750 Ash Gr/Springvale Rd 08:01
2012 Springvale Library/Springvale Rd 08:02
2013 Killester College/Springvale Rd 08:03
2015 Heatherton Rd/Springvale Rd 08:04
2016 Glenwood Dr/Springvale Rd 08:05
2017 Kilberry Ave/Springvale Rd 08:06
2897 Mackay St/Springvale Rd 08:06
2896 Harold Rd/Springvale Rd 08:06
2895 Andelon Way/Springvale Rd 08:06
2894 Coomoora Rd/Springvale Rd 08:06
2893 Southpark Cl/Springvale Rd 08:06
2891 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:16
2890 Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:17
2889 Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:18
2888 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:19
2887 Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:19
2886 Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:20
2885 Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:21
2884 Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:22
LR ] Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:23
2882 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 08:24
2881 Timms Cres/Howard Rd 08:24
2880 Plaza Cres/Howard Rd 08:25
2879 Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:27
3323 Bell Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:28
3324 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:29
3325 Boundary Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:30
3326 Sibthorpe St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:31
3328 De Havilland Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:33
3329 Rivette St/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
10481
9344
9345
9346
9347
19613

Ewen St/Lower Dandenong Rd
McSwain St/Lower Dandenong Rd
Ivy St/Lower Dandenong Rd

82 Lower Dandenong Rd

Olive Gr/Lower Dandenong Rd
Thrift Park SC/Lower Dandenong Rd
Mitchell St/Warrigal Rd

Stawell St/Warrigal Rd

St Bedes College/Naples Rd
Palermo St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde
Venice St/Mentone Pde

Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde
Mentone Station/Como Pde

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

GETITON
}’ Google Play

08:34
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:41
08:42
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:49

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone

Route: 3101 | Morning

Hamptnn East:

oorabbin @ Clarinda

['Heatherton

<]

ENNY

Park g, .
2 Cheltenham

Weathera) pgq Moorabbin

Airport
BlackiRock
\ ~—

Beaumaris
Parkdale
Q

| Mordialloc

Aspendale

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Springvale Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Centre Dandenong Rd, Left Howard Rd, Right Lower Dandenong Rd, Right Nepean
Hwy, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Como Pde West to Mentone Station

Clayton South

Noble
Park North

Dandenong
North
M3 ]
Noble:Park

Springvale
S, 4

“Keysborough

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3102 | Morning

8035 Sandringham Hospital/Bluff Rd 08:00
20922 FG Tricks Reserve/Bluff Rd 08:00
8037 Cheltenham Ra/Bluff Rd 08:00
8038 Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd 08:01
8039 Sylvia Cres/Bluff Rd 08:02
10105 College Gr/Balcombe Rd 08:02
10106 Cullinane St/Balcombe Rd 08:03
10107 Hunter Ave/Balcombe Rd 08:03
10108 Summerhill Rd/Balcombe Rd 08:04
8045 Pasadena Ave/Haydens Rd 08:06
8046 Pacific Bvd/Haydens Rd 08:06
8047 Reserve Rd/Pacific Bvd 08:07
8048 Anita St/Reserve Rd 08:07
8526 Beaumaris Bowls Club/15 Bodley St 08:08
8527 Beaumaris Hotel/Bodley St 08:09
8528 Hutchison Ave/Beach Rd 08:10
8529 Wells Rd/Beach Rd 08:10
9623 Warrigal Rd/Beach Rd 08:14
10481 St Bede’s College/Naples Rd 08:15
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 08:15
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 08:18

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T c Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3102 | Morning

Bay gy -

PENNYDALE

"™ Cheltenham

]

Moorabbin
Airport

",

Mentone,
Beaumaris ’

Mordialloc

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bluff Rd, Left Balcombe Rd, Right Haydens Rd, Left Pacific Blvd, Right Reserve Rd, Left White St, Right Dalgetty St, Left Bodley St, Left
Beach Rd, Left Warrigal Rd, Left Naples Rd, Right Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde to Mentone Girls’ Grammar

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

St Bede’s College - Mentone

Route: 3103 | Morning

m

20766
10105
10106
10107
10108
10109
10110
10111
11250
8522
8528
8529
9623
10481
9344
9345

Sandringham Station/Station St
College Gr/Balcombe Rd
Cullinane St/Balcombe Rd
Hunter Ave/Balcombe Rd
Summerhill Rd/Balcombe Rd
Haydens Rd/Balcombe Rd
Mcnaught St/Balcombe Rd
Morey St/Balcombe Rd

Coreen Ave/Balcombe Rd
Michael St/Balcombe Rd
Hutchison Ave/Beach Rd

Wells Rd/Beach Rd

Warrigal Rd/Beach Rd

St Bede’s College/Naples Rd
Palermo St/Mentone Pde
Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde

08:20
08:28
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:33
08:34
08:39
08:40
08:45
08:45
08:46
08:46

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

‘IT;I;”III--'c Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3103 | Morning

~Heatherton b6ees
ISR o

P

Baypg |

PENNYDALE

| Cheltenham,
BLACK ROCK 25 o

Moorabbin
Airport

“Mentone...

Parkdale

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Station St, Right Bay Rd, Left Beach Rd, Left Balcombe Rd, Right Cromer Rd, Left Beach Rd, Left Warrigal Rd, Left Naples Rd, Left
Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde to Mentone Girls’ Grammar

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3121 | Afternoon Route: 3121 | Afternoon

m Stop Name m m Stop Name m - .’-MM:II'”:;[
andringham

10481 St Bede’s College/Naples Rd 15:30 . | : o o
9346 Venice St/Mentone Pde 15:31 { o 2

9347 Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde 15:32 . L FENNYDALE

3343 Mundy St/Balcombe Rd 15:35

3473 Mentone Girls’ Sec Col/Balcombe Rd 15:36 LYo W

7793 Wells Rd/Balcombe Rd 15:36 BLACK pock -

7792 Coles Ct/Balcombe Rd 15:37

11322 363 Balcombe Rd 15:38

11321 Coreen Ave/Balcombe Rd 15:39

11320 Dalgetty Rd/Balcombe Rd 15:39

11319 Reserve Rd/Balcombe Rd 15:40 Q

11318 Beaumaris Sec Col/Balcombe Rd 15:41 Mentone...

11317 Haydens Rd/Balcombe Rd 15:41 ] Bigumarie .

11316 Summerhill Rd/Balcombe Rd 15:42

11315 Hunter Ave/Balcombe Rd 15:43

11314 Cullinane St/Balcombe Rd 15:44

11313 Ebden Ave/Balcombe Rd 15:44

20766 Sandringham Station/Station St 1555 ki

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Naples Rd, Right Mentone Pde, Left Brindisi St, Left Milan St, Right Kelso St, Right Plummer Rd, Left Balcombe Rd, Right Beach Rd,
Right Bay Rd, Left Station St, u-turn opposite Waltham St to Sandringham Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3123 | Afternoon

10481 St Bedes College/Naples Rd 16:02
9344 Palermo St/Mentone Pde 16:03
9345 Mentone Girls’ Grammar/Mentone Pde 16:03
9346 Venice St/Mentone Pde 16:04
9347 Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde 16:05
3343 Mundy St/Balcombe Rd 16:08
3473 Mentone Girls’ Sec Col/Balcombe Rd 16:09
7793 Wells Rd/Balcombe Rd 16:10
7792 Coles Ct/Balcombe Rd 16:10
7787 WF Vale Reserve/Tramway Pde 16:15
7786 Martin St/Tramway Pde 16:16
7785 Dalgetty Rd/Holding St 16:17
7784 Reserve Rd/Holding St 16:17
7783 Pacific Bvd/Reserve Rd 16:19
7782 Haydens Rd/Pacific Bvd 16:20
7781 Olinda Ave/Haydens Rd 16:20
7780 Donald MacDonald Reserve/Haydens Rd 16:21
11316 Summerhill Rd/Balcombe Rd 16:24
11315 Hunter Ave/Balcombe Rd 16:24
11314 Cullinane St/Balcombe Rd 16:25
11313 Ebden Ave/Balcombe Rd 16:25
7231 Karrakatta St/Bluff Rd 16:26
7230 Gordon Cres/Bluff Rd 16:27
7229 Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd 16:28
7228 Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd 16:29
7227 FG Tricks Reserve/Bluff Rd 16:29
7226 Sandringham Hospital/Bluff Rd 16:30
7225 Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd 16:31
23268 Victoria St/Bluff Rd 16:32
11311 Bay Rd/Bluff Rd 16:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentone Service Timetable 2022

T c Since 1924

St Bede’s College - Mentone
Route: 3123 | Afternoon

Sandringham

Heatherton,,,

P

PENNYDALE
"™ Cheltenham

3]

Moorabbin
Airport

Mentone,

Parkdale
> 2 e

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Naples Rd, Left Palermo St, Right Mentone Pde, Left Brindisi St, Left Milan St, Right Kelso St, Right Plummer Rd, Left Balcombe Rd,
Left Cromer Rd, Right Ray St, Left Tramway Pde, Right Martin St, Cont Holding St, Right Reserve Rd, Left Pacific Blvd, Right Haydens Rd,
Left Balcombe Rd, Right Bluff Rd to Bay Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | St Bede’s College - Mentorle-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

